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Anlage
Ettlinger Allee 9, 76199 Karlsruhe

T 0721-887444 F 0721-883304 psk@post-suedstadt-ka.de

Hallenadresse
Ettlinger Allee 9, 76199 Karlsruhe
psk@post-suedstadt-ka.de

Sportwart/in
Sawallisch, Michael

T 0172 761 89 02 Sportwart@TennisPSK.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Damen 1

MF: Darko Jekauc

m 0171 565 72 01; Darko@TennisPSK.de
Damen 2

MF: Penelope Neff

m 01522 169 29 96; penelope.neff@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
1 Romeo, Caroline (FRA gA) 29455268
2 Homolkova, Nikola (CZE gA) 20150078
3 Cubitt, Maggie (USA¥) 20162415
4 Trinkle, Halli (USA*) 20062248
5 Lopez Martinez, Maria (ESP gA) 20364919
6 Girard, Rachel (FRA gA) 29455262
7 Menacer, Marie (FRA gA) 29253859
8 Schmidt, Marisa 20250298
9 Leder, Jana 20150363
10 Linsenbolz, Ellen 28902917
11 Jekauc, Maja 20350021
12 Hefti, Melody (SUI*) 20264045
13 Fdller, Christina 28902915
14 Stewart, Holly (NZL¥) 20162121
15 Kirchhofer, Lara-Maria 20655353
16 Raidt, Emily 29400652
17 Sivakumar, Gayathri (IND*) 29863839
18 Neff, Penelope 20452793
19 Brendel, Annina 29300919
20 Alilovic, Sarah 20800088
21 Esch, Sarina 29950758
22 Onyshchenko, Yelizaveta (UKR*) 20665625
23 Spinner, Katharina 28400718
24 Piper, Katharina 29351108
25 Mustafic, Erna (CRO gA) 28450433

31 Langer, Michaela
LK DR Info 32 Beck, Michelle
LK1,2 A52 33 Maurath, Kira Maria
LK1,4 B/A80 34 Gebhardt, Maike
LK2,0 B/A80 35 Wilfer, Carina
LK2,0 B/A80 36 Dettinger, Nicole
LK2,4 B/A81 37 Stockle, Kim
LK2,5 B/A81 38 Herdt, Christina
LK2,5 B/A82 39 Beck, Regine
LK1,4 B/A83 40 Eckert, Lea
LK1,4 D83 41 Miuller-Hagedorn, Julia
LK1,4 D100 42 Sanchez Gallinat, Lola
LK1,8 43 Weber, Julia
LK2,0 44 Reeb, Bianca
LK3,5 45 Rumetsch, Lisa
LK3,5 L
LK4.7 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK4,7
LK6,0
LK®6,2
LK6,5
LK8,2
LK8,5
LK11,5
LK12,4
LK13,0
LK14,0

Volksbanken
@D UNLOP m Raiffeisenbanken

Ra.

Name (Nat.)

Reiche, Constanze
Dragu, Gloria Maria
Zepfel, Katrin

Beck, Gabriela (SUI*)

Russanova, Taisiia (BUL gA)

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28309528
20654093
27850561
26500940
20400378
27850043
20162363
20250161
27050701
28150558
27850039
20350026
28050333
26401061
21051584
20759844
20809696
29352980
28350580
20450924

LK DR Info
LK14,3
LK14,4
LK15,8
LK16,5
LK17,7
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,3
LK21,4
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK20,9
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

.GENERALI



